-
APT

WIN

A LUXURY,
RIVER CRUISE

ANCE

4 . Geelongiravel

Your journey begins with us

TRAVEL & CRUISE

—_— e

lll‘lh

NOVOTEL GEELONG Jff §
10-14 EASTERN BEACH ROAD, GEELONG

10AMT04PM FREE ENTRY S

FREE TRAVEL PRESENTATIONS

BELLARINE ROOM LIMEBURNERS ROOM FLINDE

10:10

10:50

11:30

12:10

12:50

1:30

2:10

2:50
3:30

APT & Travelmarvel
Europe River Cruising

APT & Travelmarvel
Canada & Alaska

APT Kimberley & Australian
Outback Touring

APT Vietnam,
Cambodia & China

APT Small Ship
Expedition Cruising

APT & Travelmarvel
Canada & Alaska

APT & Travelmarvel
Europe River Cruising

APT Africa & Sth America
P&O Cruises

Princess Cruises 10:10

Royal Caribbean Cruises 10:50

Scenic

Canada & Alaska 11:30

Princess Cruises 12:10

Scenic Europe 12:50

River Cruises & Tours
1:30
Celebrity Cruises
210
2:50

Princess Cruises

Rail Around the World
with RailPlus

Royal Caribbean Cruises

Wendy Wu
the Asian Specialists

Trafalgar Europe & Britain
Guided Holidays

Insight Vacations Europe
& Britain Escorted Journeys

Cunard Line Cruises

Wendy Wu
the Asian Specialists

Trafalgar - Top 5
Worldwide Destinations

Scenic Canada & Alaska

Insight Vacations USA,
Canada & South America
Escorted Journeys

Scenic Europe
River Cruises & Tours

10:10

10:50

11:30
12:10

12:50

1:30

Evergreen Cruises & Tours
Canada & Alaska

Grand Pacific Tours
of New Zealand

NCL Cruises

Globus & Cosmos
Tours of Europe

Broome, Kimberley
& Beyond

Adventure World
- our world your way.
Tailor made holidays.

Albatross Tours of Europe

Evergreen Cruises & Tours
Europe River Cruises

Globus & Cosmos
Tours of Europe

> ONE-DAY-ONLY EXCLUSIVE DEALS > MEET THE EXPERTS > FREE TRAVEL PRESENTATIONS

4 . Geelonglravel

Your journey begins with us

5244 3666

Corner High & Regent Streets, Belmont
LEISURE ¢ GROUPS ¢ CORPORATE



