

FREE TRAVEL PRESENTATIONS

BELLARINE ROOM

	Europe River Cruising
10:50	APT & Travelmarvel Canada & Alaska
11:30	APT Kimberley & Australia Outback Touring
12:10	APT Vietnam, Cambodia & China
12:50	APT Small Ship Expedition Cruising
1:30	APT & Travelmarvel Canada & Alaska
2:10	APT & Travelmarvel Europe River Cruising

APT Africa & Sth America

P&O Cruises

2:50

APT & Travelmarvel

CERES ROOM

10:10	Princess Cruises
10:50	Royal Caribbean Cruises
11:30	Scenic Canada & Alaska
12:10	Princess Cruises
12:50	Scenic Europe River Cruises & Tours
1:30	Celebrity Cruises
2:10	Princess Cruises
2:50	Rail Around the World with RailPlus
3:30	Royal Caribbean Cruises

LIMEBURNERS ROOM

10:10	Wendy Wu the Asian Specialists
10:50	Trafalgar Europe & Britain Guided Holidays
11:30	Insight Vacations Europe & Britain Escorted Journeys
12:10	Cunard Line Cruises
12:50	Wendy Wu the Asian Specialists
1:30	Trafalgar - Top 5 Worldwide Destinations
2:10	Scenic Canada & Alaska
2:50	Insight Vacations USA, Canada & South America Escorted Journeys
3:30	Scenic Europe River Cruises & Tours

FLINDERS ROOM

10:10	Evergreen Cruises & Tours Canada & Alaska
10:50	Grand Pacific Tours of New Zealand
11:30	NCL Cruises
12:10	Globus & Cosmos Tours of Europe
12:50	Broome, Kimberley & Beyond
1:30	Adventure World - our world your way. Tailor made holidays.
2:10	Albatross Tours of Europe
2:50	Evergreen Cruises & Tours Europe River Cruises
3:30	Globus & Cosmos Tours of Europe

> ONE-DAY-ONLY EXCLUSIVE DEALS > MEET THE EXPERTS > FREE TRAVEL PRESENTATIONS



5244 3666